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37. Salzburger Landesmeisterschaften 2018
Hallein, 15.12.2018

Event 2 Men, 50m Bifins Open
15.12.2018 Results

Rank YB Time Cup

FS-Cup: AG-A

1. CELIK, Mikail 03 Dolphins 21.90 50,00
2. HOFSTAETTER, Stephan 02 Dolphins 23.50 50,00
3. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Maxim 03 Dolphins 23.69 48,00
4. JUST, David 03 Dolphins 24.87 -
5. EGGER, Lukas 03 TC Happy Bubbles 25.72 44,00
6. BOCZEK, Nikolaus 04 Dolphins 26.77 -
7. VEGSOE, Buda 06 Dolphins 28.21 50,00
8. HOEDL, Paul 06 Dolphins 29.37 48,00
9. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 30.35 50,00

10. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 30.50 48,00
11. BACHMANN, Gerald 65 Aquanautic Club 30.58 37,00
12. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 30.70 45,00
13. PESCHEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 31.37 45,00
14. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 32.90 50,00
15. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 34.11 48,00
16. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 34.23 45,00
17. SVAZEK, Wolfgang 62 Aquanautic Club 35.16 31,00
18. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 36.29 44,00
19. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Dolphins 36.62 44,00
20. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 37.93 -
21. SCHMIDHAMMER, Karl 62 Aquanautic Club 38.89 -
22. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 41.01 43,00
23. HEINDL, Timon 11 SpeedFish 43.05 -
24. CSODANYI, Peter 11 Dolphins 44.16 -

FS-Cup: AG-B

1. HOFSTAETTER, Stephan 02 Dolphins 23.50 50,00

FS-Cup: AG-C

1. CELIK, Mikail 03 Dolphins 21.90 50,00
2. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Maxim 03 Dolphins 23.69 48,00
3. JUST, David 03 Dolphins 24.87 -
4. EGGER, Lukas 03 TC Happy Bubbles 25.72 44,00
5. BOCZEK, Nikolaus 04 Dolphins 26.77 -

FS-Cup: AG-D

1. VEGSOE, Buda 06 Dolphins 28.21 50,00
2. HOEDL, Paul 06 Dolphins 29.37 48,00
3. SYLEJMANI, Leard 06 SpeedFish 30.70 45,00

FS-Cup: AG-E

1. HOLLE, Sebastian 07 SpeedFish 30.35 50,00
2. SCHROETTNER, Kilian 07 Dolphins 30.50 48,00
3. PESCHEL, Lasar 08 Dolphins 31.37 45,00
4. BERZA, Samuel 08 SpeedFish 36.29 44,00
5. NOSITZKA, Luca 08 ASB Oesterreich 41.01 43,00
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37. Salzburger Landesmeisterschaften 2018
Hallein, 15.12.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Bifins

FS-Cup: AG-F

1. FALLY, Oskar 09 Dolphins 32.90 50,00
2. SALOMON, Leon 09 SpeedFish 34.11 48,00
3. GIMESI, Samu 09 SpeedFish 34.23 45,00
4. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Dolphins 36.62 44,00
5. IFKOVITS, Arno 09 Dolphins 37.93 -
6. HEINDL, Timon 11 SpeedFish 43.05 -
7. CSODANYI, Peter 11 Dolphins 44.16 -


